
CITY OF PLANO 

RFB CIP 

SOLICITATION NO.  2023-0417-B 

KINGSTON DRIVE, DUCHESS TRAIL, LORRAINE DRIVE AND WILLOW LANE 

– PAVING AND WATERLINE IMPROVEMENTS 

PROJECT NO. 7460 

BID RECAP 

 
 
Bid Opening Date/Time: September 21, 2023 @ 2 p.m. 
 
Number of Vendors Notified: 1,233 
 
Number of Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 6 
 
Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 
 
Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 6 
 
 
Vendor:      Total Bid: 

ANA Site Construction, LLC    $3,217,802.00 

KIK Underground, LLC    $3,455,503.00 

DDM Construction Corporation   $3,495,235.00 

Talbert Companies, LLC    $3,693,237.19 

Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P.  $3,693,916.75 

Urban Infraconstruction    $3,817,388.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Recommended Vendor: 
ANA Site Construction, LLC    $3,217,802.00 
 
 
 

Lincoln Thompson      September 22, 2023 

Lincoln Thompson                Date 
Contract Administrator 


